
                                                                                                  
name(s) 

                                                                                                   
street address

                                                                                                   
city, state, zip

                                                                                                   
email

                                                                                                
phone

please see reverse side for seating and payment information.

YES, I will attend MYB’s 45th Birthday Party Celebration, please 

reserve the following:

Tickets:

             Birthday Bash Ticket(s) at $175 per person 

             Alum Birthday Bash Ticket(s) at $150 per person 

             Birthday Blowout Ticket(s) at $50 per person

Tables: (seating for 10)

             Arabesque Tables at $5,000 per table

             Penché Tables at $3,000 per table

             Brisé Tables at $1,750 per table

I would like to make a tax-deductible donation:

Donation: $                     

Ticket for MYB faculty member at $175: $                     

$                    

$                    

$                    

$                    

Amount enclosed for Ticket(s): 

Amount enclosed for Table(s): 

Amount enclosed as Donation:

TOTAL ENCLOSED:



INDIVIDUAL TICKET SEATING:

Name:                                                                                                                        

Guest Name(s):                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                    

Please seat me/us with my child’s class level and/or with the following 

persons:                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                   

TABLE SEATING- please seat the following people at my table:

1.                                                                                                                                    

2.                                                                                                                                   

3.                                                                                                                                    

4.                                                                                                                                   

5.                                                                                                                                    

6.                                                                                                                                   

7.                                                                                                                                    

8.                                                                                                                                   

9.                                                                                                                                    

10.                                                                                                                                  

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Cash: $                             Check: #                            (Payable to MYB) 

*Credit Card: #                                                                                                                      

Name on Card:                                                                                                                

Exp Date:                                    (VISA MC AMEX)

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS MAY ALSO BE MADE ONLINE AT: 

www.MarylandYouthBallet.org/Support/Birthday

*Please note that there is a processing fee of $5.00 per ticket for all credit card orders.


